
 
 

 

PROCUREMENT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
(In order as completed) 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
September 18, 2009 @ 10:00 A.M. 

PROJECT #10-03 
   
Tribble & Stephens 
(713)465-8550 T  
Representative(s): Justin Harris 
jharris@tribblestephens.com 

Stewart Builders 
(713) 983-88197 T  
Representative(s): Tommy Bertrand 
tbertrand@stewartbuildersltd.com 

Crain Zamora 
(713) 436-8727 T  
Representative(s): Brad Crain & John Green 
brad@crainzamora.com ; 
jgreen@crainzamora.com 

Summit Builders 
(713) 968-9835 T  
Representative(s): Warren Brule 
wbrule@summitbuilders.com 

Bartlett Cocke General Contractors 
(713) 996-9510 T  
Representative(s): Chad Wernert 
cwernert@bartlettcocke.com 

Dyad Construction 
(713) 799-9380 T  
Representative(s): Bruce Cavares 
gshemeley@dyad.com 

Skanska 
(713) 401-5200 T  
Representative(s): Ronnie Howe 
Ronnie.Howe@skanska.com 

Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. 
(713) 996-8000 T  
Representative(s): Chris Cleaver 
chrisc.cleaver@whiting-turner.com  

Durotech General Contractors, LP 
(281) 558-6892 T  
Representative(s): David Rowe 
davidr@durotechgc.com 

Morganti Texas, Inc. 
(281) 448-1015 T  
Representative(s): Gabriel Vasquez & Jennifer 
Marks 
gvasquez@morganti.com ; 
jmarks@morganti.com 

Tellepsen Builders 
(281) 447-8100 T  
Representative(s): Jay Hamel 
jahamel@tellepsen.com 

Interior General Construction (IGC) 
(713) 626-1260 T  
Representative(s): Tim Crockett 
tcrockett@igcconstruction.net 

Brae Burn Construction Co. 
(713) 777-0063 T  
Representative(s): Doug Outler 
doutler@braeburnconstruction.com 

Pepper Lawson Construction, LP 
(281) 371-3100 T 
Representative(s): Robert Daley & Bob 
Richardson 
rdaley@pepperlawson.com ; 
brichardson@pepperlawson.com 

Autoarch Architects, LLC 
(713) 952-3366 x11 T 
Representative(s): Lina & Michael Sabouni 
Lina@autoarch.net ; msabouni@autoarch.net 

Cadence McShane Construction 
(713) 681-8500 T  
Representative(s): Dan Delforge 
ddekfirge@cadencemcshane.com 

The Morganti Group 
(281) 448-1015 T  
Representative(s): Gabriel Vasquez 
gvasquez@morganti.com 

Brookstone  
(713) 683-8800 T  
Representative(s): John Carson 
jcarson@brookstone-tx.com 

Manhattan Construction Group 
(713) 529-0000 T  
Representative(s): Mike Morgan 
mmorgan@manhattanconstruction.com 

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 
(713) 996-1300 T 
Representative(s): Elizabeth Stemac & Aubry 
Pridham 
estemac@satpon.com ; apridham@satpon.com 

Linbeck 
(713) 966-1300 T  
Representative(s): Eddie Smith & John Barnes 
lsmith@linbeck.com ; jbarnes@linbeck.com 
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